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Vereinsbestenliste 2014

Angaben ohne Gewähr. Stand: 13.12.2024

Freiluft

Kinder W8

50m

1. Johanna Anders 2006 9,2 s 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

2. Lucia Loren 2006 9,7 s 22.06.2014    Igelheim

3. Sina Schmid 2006 9,9 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Weitsprung

1. Johanna Anders 2006 3,18 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

2. Lucia Loren 2006 2,76 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

3. Sina Schmid 2006 2,71 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Johanna Anders 2006 13,50 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

2. Sina Schmid 2006 13,00 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

3. Lucia Loren 2006 12,00 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

Dreikampf

1. Johanna Anders 2006 768 Punkte 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

2. Lucia Loren 2006 645 Punkte 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

3. Sina Schmid 2006 640 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Kinder W9

50m

1. Evelyn Schlosser 2005 8,8 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Weitsprung

1. Evelyn Schlosser 2005 3,04 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Evelyn Schlosser 2005 16,50 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Dreikampf

1. Evelyn Schlosser 2005 830 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim
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Weibliche Kinder U10 (W8+W9)

50m

1. Evelyn Schlosser 2005 8,8 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

2. Johanna Anders 2006 9,2 s 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

3. Lucia Loren 2006 9,7 s 22.06.2014    Igelheim

4. Sina Schmid 2006 9,9 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Weitsprung

1. Johanna Anders 2006 3,18 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

2. Evelyn Schlosser 2005 3,04 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

3. Lucia Loren 2006 2,76 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

4. Sina Schmid 2006 2,71 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Evelyn Schlosser 2005 16,50 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

2. Johanna Anders 2006 13,50 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

3. Sina Schmid 2006 13,00 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

4. Lucia Loren 2006 12,00 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

Dreikampf

1. Evelyn Schlosser 2005 830 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

2. Johanna Anders 2006 768 Punkte 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

3. Lucia Loren 2006 645 Punkte 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

4. Sina Schmid 2006 640 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Kinder W10

50m

1. Luisa Eden 2004 8,4 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Weitsprung

1. Luisa Eden 2004 3,24 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Luisa Eden 2004 16,00 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Dreikampf

1. Luisa Eden 2004 889 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim



Seite 3

Vereinsbestenliste 2014

Kinder W11

50m

1. Maika Watzel 2003 8,5 s 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

2. Viola Sasturain 2003 8,6 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

3. Elisabeth Zeller 2003 8,9 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

4. Helene Weigel 2003 9,0 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

4. Sarina Wilhelmi 2003 9,0 s 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

Weitsprung

1. Maika Watzel 2003 3,54 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

2. Viola Sasturain 2003 3,40 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

3. Sarina Wilhelmi 2003 3,23 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

4. Helene Weigel 2003 3,21 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

5. Elisabeth Zeller 2003 3,05 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Maika Watzel 2003 27,00 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

2. Helene Weigel 2003 17,00 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

3. Sarina Wilhelmi 2003 15,50 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

4. Elisabeth Zeller 2003 14,50 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

5. Viola Sasturain 2003 13,50 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Dreikampf

1. Maika Watzel 2003 1055 Punkte 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

2. Viola Sasturain 2003 852 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

3. Helene Weigel 2003 842 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

4. Sarina Wilhelmi 2003 823 Punkte 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

5. Elisabeth Zeller 2003 793 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim
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Weibliche Kinder U12 (W10+W11)

50m

1. Luisa Eden 2004 8,4 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

2. Maika Watzel 2003 8,5 s 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

3. Viola Sasturain 2003 8,6 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

4. Elisabeth Zeller 2003 8,9 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

5. Helene Weigel 2003 9,0 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

5. Sarina Wilhelmi 2003 9,0 s 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

Weitsprung

1. Maika Watzel 2003 3,54 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

2. Viola Sasturain 2003 3,40 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

3. Luisa Eden 2004 3,24 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

4. Sarina Wilhelmi 2003 3,23 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

5. Helene Weigel 2003 3,21 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

6. Elisabeth Zeller 2003 3,05 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Maika Watzel 2003 27,00 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

2. Helene Weigel 2003 17,00 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

3. Luisa Eden 2004 16,00 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

4. Sarina Wilhelmi 2003 15,50 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

5. Elisabeth Zeller 2003 14,50 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

6. Viola Sasturain 2003 13,50 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Dreikampf

1. Maika Watzel 2003 1055 Punkte 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

2. Luisa Eden 2004 889 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

3. Viola Sasturain 2003 852 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

4. Helene Weigel 2003 842 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

5. Sarina Wilhelmi 2003 823 Punkte 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

6. Elisabeth Zeller 2003 793 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim
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Jugend W12

75m

1. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 11,44 s 19.06.2014    Haßloch

2. Lara Thurau 2002 12,3 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

3. Lena Heydrich 2002 13,1 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

800m

1. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 2:44,90 min 10.05.2014    Bad Bergzabern

60m Hürden

1. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 12,50 s 10.07.2014    Limburgerhof

Weitsprung

1. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 4,09 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

2. Lara Thurau 2002 3,53 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

3. Lena Heydrich 2002 3,40 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Kugelstoß

1. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 5,81 m 19.06.2014    Haßloch

Diskuswurf

1. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 18,50 m 10.05.2014    Bad Bergzabern

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 28,00 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

1. Lena Heydrich 2002 28,00 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

3. Lara Thurau 2002 23,00 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Dreikampf

1. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 1157 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

2. Lara Thurau 2002 994 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

3. Lena Heydrich 2002 979 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Blockmehrkampf Wurf

1. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 1823 Punkte 19.06.2014    Haßloch

Jugend W13

75m

1. Katharina Wörle 2001 11,02 s 10.05.2014    Bad Bergzabern

2. Valerie Rein 2001 11,3 s 18.05.2014    Bad Dürkheim

Weitsprung

1. Katharina Wörle 2001 4,08 m 10.05.2014    Bad Bergzabern

2. Valerie Rein 2001 4,02 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

Hochsprung

1. Katharina Wörle 2001 1,30 m 03.05.2014    Neustadt

2. Valerie Rein 2001 1,15 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Valerie Rein 2001 22,00 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Dreikampf

1. Valerie Rein 2001 1062 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim
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Weibliche Jugend U14 (W12+W13)

75m

1. Katharina Wörle 2001 11,02 s 10.05.2014    Bad Bergzabern

2. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 11,44 s 19.06.2014    Haßloch

3. Valerie Rein 2001 11,3 s 18.05.2014    Bad Dürkheim

4. Lara Thurau 2002 12,3 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

5. Lena Heydrich 2002 13,1 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

800m

1. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 2:44,90 min 10.05.2014    Bad Bergzabern

60m Hürden

1. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 12,50 s 10.07.2014    Limburgerhof

Weitsprung

1. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 4,09 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

2. Katharina Wörle 2001 4,08 m 10.05.2014    Bad Bergzabern

3. Valerie Rein 2001 4,02 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

4. Lara Thurau 2002 3,53 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

5. Lena Heydrich 2002 3,40 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Hochsprung

1. Katharina Wörle 2001 1,30 m 03.05.2014    Neustadt

2. Valerie Rein 2001 1,15 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

Kugelstoß

1. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 5,81 m 19.06.2014    Haßloch

Diskuswurf

1. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 18,50 m 10.05.2014    Bad Bergzabern

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 28,00 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

1. Lena Heydrich 2002 28,00 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

3. Lara Thurau 2002 23,00 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

4. Valerie Rein 2001 22,00 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Dreikampf

1. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 1157 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

2. Valerie Rein 2001 1062 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

3. Lara Thurau 2002 994 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

4. Lena Heydrich 2002 979 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Blockmehrkampf Wurf

1. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 1823 Punkte 19.06.2014    Haßloch

Jugend W14

100m

1. Clara Werra 2000 15,36 s 03.05.2014    Neustadt

Weibliche Jugend U16 (W14+W15)

100m

1. Clara Werra 2000 15,36 s 03.05.2014    Neustadt
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Weibliche Jugend U18

100m

1. Katharina Weber 1998 14,8 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Weitsprung

1. Katharina Weber 1998 3,99 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Kugelstoß

1. Katharina Weber 1998 6,92 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Kugelstoß 3kg

1. Lisa Thurau 1998 9,79 m 03.05.2014    Neustadt

Diskuswurf 1kg

1. Lisa Thurau 1998 30,54 m 03.05.2014    Neustadt

Dreikampf

1. Katharina Weber 1998 1175 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Weibliche Jugend U20

100m

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 13,44 s 10.05.2014    Bad Bergzabern

200m

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 27,30 s 08.06.2014    Limburgerhof

800m

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 2:41,87 min 09.06.2014    Limburgerhof

100m Hürden

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 15,75 s 08.06.2014    Limburgerhof

400m Hürden

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 67,26 s 28.06.2014    Bad Neuenahr-
Ahrweiler

Weitsprung

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 5,50 m 10.05.2014    Bad Bergzabern

Dreisprung

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 9,77 m 10.05.2014    Bad Bergzabern

Hochsprung

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 1,52 m 08.06.2014    Limburgerhof

Kugelstoß

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 7,39 m 08.06.2014    Limburgerhof

Speerwurf

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 26,19 m 09.06.2014    Limburgerhof

Siebenkampf

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 4044 Punkte 09.06.2014    Limburgerhof
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Seniorinnen W45

50m

1. Barbara Moos-Strahberger 1965 10,0 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Weitsprung

1. Barbara Moos-Strahberger 1965 2,52 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Kugelstoß

1. Barbara Moos-Strahberger 1965 3,95 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Dreikampf

1. Barbara Moos-Strahberger 1965 602 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Männliche Kinder U8

50m

1. Jannis Wilhelmi 2007 10,3 s 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

2. Jan Anders 2007 10,7 s 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

2. Frans Weigel 2007 10,7 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

4. Hannes Gerlinger 2007 10,9 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Weitsprung

1. Jannis Wilhelmi 2007 2,37 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

2. Hannes Gerlinger 2007 2,35 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

3. Jan Anders 2007 2,28 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

4. Frans Weigel 2007 2,01 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Jannis Wilhelmi 2007 16,50 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

2. Jan Anders 2007 16,00 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

3. Frans Weigel 2007 15,00 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

4. Hannes Gerlinger 2007 12,50 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Dreikampf

1. Jannis Wilhelmi 2007 429 Punkte 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

2. Jan Anders 2007 386 Punkte 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

3. Hannes Gerlinger 2007 341 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

4. Frans Weigel 2007 332 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Kinder M8

50m

1. Rolf Heydrich 2006 9,8 s 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

Weitsprung

1. Rolf Heydrich 2006 2,53 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Rolf Heydrich 2006 20,00 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

Dreikampf

1. Rolf Heydrich 2006 525 Punkte 22.06.2014    Iggelheim
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Kinder M9

50m

1. Oliver Fegert 2005 9,0 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

2. Simon Gerlinger 2005 9,1 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Weitsprung

1. Simon Gerlinger 2005 3,10 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

1. Oliver Fegert 2005 3,10 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Oliver Fegert 2005 24,00 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

2. Simon Gerlinger 2005 18,00 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Dreikampf

1. Oliver Fegert 2005 702 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

2. Simon Gerlinger 2005 635 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Männliche Kinder U10 (M8+M9)

50m

1. Oliver Fegert 2005 9,0 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

2. Simon Gerlinger 2005 9,1 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

3. Rolf Heydrich 2006 9,8 s 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

Weitsprung

1. Simon Gerlinger 2005 3,10 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

1. Oliver Fegert 2005 3,10 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

3. Rolf Heydrich 2006 2,53 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Oliver Fegert 2005 24,00 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

2. Rolf Heydrich 2006 20,00 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

3. Simon Gerlinger 2005 18,00 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Dreikampf

1. Oliver Fegert 2005 702 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

2. Simon Gerlinger 2005 635 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

3. Rolf Heydrich 2006 525 Punkte 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

Kinder M10

50m

1. Kani Körpakan 2004 8,1 s 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

2. Eliah Rein 2004 8,2 s 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

Weitsprung

1. Kani Körpakan 2004 3,72 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

2. Eliah Rein 2004 3,20 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Kani Körpakan 2004 28,50 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

2. Eliah Rein 2004 22,50 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Dreikampf

1. Kani Körpakan 2004 904 Punkte 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

2. Eliah Rein 2004 771 Punkte 22.06.2014    Iggelheim
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Kinder M11

50m

1. Ole Bartenbach 2003 8,5 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Weitsprung

1. Ole Bartenbach 2003 3,73 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Ole Bartenbach 2003 27,50 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Dreikampf

1. Ole Bartenbach 2003 857 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Männliche Kinder U12 (M10+M11)

50m

1. Kani Körpakan 2004 8,1 s 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

2. Eliah Rein 2004 8,2 s 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

3. Ole Bartenbach 2003 8,5 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Weitsprung

1. Ole Bartenbach 2003 3,73 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

2. Kani Körpakan 2004 3,72 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

3. Eliah Rein 2004 3,20 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Kani Körpakan 2004 28,50 m 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

2. Ole Bartenbach 2003 27,50 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

3. Eliah Rein 2004 22,50 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Dreikampf

1. Kani Körpakan 2004 904 Punkte 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

2. Ole Bartenbach 2003 857 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

3. Eliah Rein 2004 771 Punkte 22.06.2014    Iggelheim

Jugend M12

75m

1. Alexander Fegert 2002 13,1 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Weitsprung

1. Alexander Fegert 2002 3,08 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Ballwurf 200g

1. Alexander Fegert 2002 26,00 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Dreikampf

1. Alexander Fegert 2002 760 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim
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Jugend M13

75m

1. Johannes Weber 2001 10,55 s 19.06.2014    Haßloch

2. Florian Fuchs 2001 13,4 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

800m

1. Johannes Weber 2001 2:26,93 min 19.06.2014    Haßloch

60m Hürden

1. Johannes Weber 2001 10,20 s 10.07.2014    Limburgerhof

Weitsprung

1. Johannes Weber 2001 4,87 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

2. Florian Fuchs 2001 3,12 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Ballwurf 200g

1. Johannes Weber 2001 44,50 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

2. Florian Fuchs 2001 20,50 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Dreikampf

1. Johannes Weber 2001 1277 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

2. Florian Fuchs 2001 700 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Blockmehrkampf Sprint

1. Johannes Weber 2001 2248 Punkte 19.06.2014    Haßloch

Männliche Jugend U14 (M12+M13)

75m

1. Johannes Weber 2001 10,55 s 19.06.2014    Haßloch

2. Alexander Fegert 2002 13,1 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

3. Florian Fuchs 2001 13,4 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

800m

1. Johannes Weber 2001 2:26,93 min 19.06.2014    Haßloch

60m Hürden

1. Johannes Weber 2001 10,20 s 10.07.2014    Limburgerhof

Weitsprung

1. Johannes Weber 2001 4,87 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

2. Florian Fuchs 2001 3,12 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

3. Alexander Fegert 2002 3,08 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Ballwurf 200g

1. Johannes Weber 2001 44,50 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

2. Alexander Fegert 2002 26,00 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

3. Florian Fuchs 2001 20,50 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Dreikampf

1. Johannes Weber 2001 1277 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

2. Alexander Fegert 2002 760 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

3. Florian Fuchs 2001 700 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Blockmehrkampf Sprint

1. Johannes Weber 2001 2248 Punkte 19.06.2014    Haßloch
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Jugend M15

100m

1. Erik Heydrich 1999 13,6 s 18.05.2014    Bad Dürkheim

Weitsprung

1. Erik Heydrich 1999 4,75 m 18.05.2014    Bad Dürkheim

Kugelstoß 4kg

1. Erik Heydrich 1999 11,50 m 18.05.2014    Bad Dürkheim

Diskuswurf 1kg

1. Erik Heydrich 1999 31,40 m 03.05.2014    Neustadt

Dreikampf

1. Erik Heydrich 1999 1426 Punkte 18.05.2014    Bad Dürkheim

Männliche Jugend U16 (M14+M15)

100m

1. Erik Heydrich 1999 13,6 s 18.05.2014    Bad Dürkheim

Weitsprung

1. Erik Heydrich 1999 4,75 m 18.05.2014    Bad Dürkheim

Kugelstoß 4kg

1. Erik Heydrich 1999 11,50 m 18.05.2014    Bad Dürkheim

Diskuswurf 1kg

1. Erik Heydrich 1999 31,40 m 03.05.2014    Neustadt

Dreikampf

1. Erik Heydrich 1999 1426 Punkte 18.05.2014    Bad Dürkheim
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Männliche Jugend U18

100m

1. Fabio Zinkgraf 1997 12,56 s 12.07.2014    Neustadt

2. Marco Kirsch 1998 12,63 s 03.05.2014    Neustadt

400m

1. Fabio Zinkgraf 1997 59,04 s 08.06.2014    Limburgerhof

1.500m

1. Fabio Zinkgraf 1997 5:50,93 min 09.06.2014    Limburgerhof

110m Hürden

1. Fabio Zinkgraf 1997 18,75 s 09.06.2014    Limburgerhof

Weitsprung

1. Fabio Zinkgraf 1997 5,39 m 03.05.2014    Neustadt

2. Marco Kirsch 1998 5,37 m 03.05.2014    Neustadt

Hochsprung

1. Fabio Zinkgraf 1997 1,70 m 10.05.2014    Bad Bergzabern

Stabhochsprung

1. Fabio Zinkgraf 1997 3,10 m 19.07.2014    Saulheim

Kugelstoß

1. Fabio Zinkgraf 1997 8,27 m 08.06.2014    Limburgerhof

Kugelstoß 5kg

1. Marco Kirsch 1998 7,48 m 03.05.2014    Neustadt

Diskuswurf

1. Fabio Zinkgraf 1997 23,16 m 09.06.2014    Limburgerhof

Speerwurf

1. Fabio Zinkgraf 1997 30,86 m 09.06.2014    Limburgerhof

Dreikampf

1. Fabio Zinkgraf 1997 1358 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Fünfkampf

1. Fabio Zinkgraf 1997 2214 Punkte 12.07.2014    Neustadt

Zehnkampf

1. Fabio Zinkgraf 1997 4035 Punkte 09.06.2014    Limburgerhof
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Männliche Jugend U20

100m

1. Oliver Höppchen 1996 12,54 s 12.07.2014    Neustadt

400m

1. Oliver Höppchen 1996 57,72 s 12.07.2014    Neustadt

110m Hürden

1. Oliver Höppchen 1996 16,41 s 17.05.2014    Kaiserslautern

400m Hürden

1. Oliver Höppchen 1996 62,77 s 19.07.2014    Saulheim

4x100m

1. Marco Kirsch(1998),
Oliver Höppchen(1996),
Fabio Zinkgraf(1997),
Constantin Schmidt(1998)

48,86 s 03.05.2014    Neustadt

Weitsprung

1. Oliver Höppchen 1996 5,78 m 03.05.2014    Neustadt

Hochsprung

1. Oliver Höppchen 1996 1,66 m 10.07.2014    Limburgerhof

Kugelstoß

1. Oliver Höppchen 1996 7,64 m 12.07.2014    Neustadt

Dreikampf

1. Oliver Höppchen 1996 1374 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Fünfkampf

1. Oliver Höppchen 1996 2345 Punkte 12.07.2014    Neustadt

Männer

Marathon

1. David Mangold 1991 3:11:18 h 26.10.2014    Frankfurt

Senioren M45

75m

1. Uwe Weber 1965 10,9 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Weitsprung

1. Uwe Weber 1965 4,24 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Kugelstoß

1. Uwe Weber 1965 6,84 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Dreikampf

1. Uwe Weber 1965 1131 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim
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Senioren M60

50m

1. Wolfgang Böhm 1953 7,5 s 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Weitsprung

1. Wolfgang Böhm 1953 4,75 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Kugelstoß

1. Wolfgang Böhm 1953 9,72 m 29.05.2014    Deidesheim

Dreikampf

1. Wolfgang Böhm 1953 1312 Punkte 29.05.2014    Deidesheim
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Halle

Weibliche Kinder U8

50m

1. Katrin Baetz 2007 09,1 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Lucia Gerstner 2007 10,2 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

3. Annika Rassl 2007 10,9 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Katrin Baetz 2007 2,41 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Annika Rassl 2007 2,12 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

3. Lucia Gerstner 2007 1,96 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Katrin Baetz 2007 5,92 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Annika Rassl 2007 4,90 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

3. Lucia Gerstner 2007 3,70 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Katrin Baetz 2007 676 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Annika Rassl 2007 478 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

3. Lucia Gerstner 2007 467 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Kinder W8

50m

1. Johanna Anders 2006 09,5 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Lisa Kittelberger 2006 09,6 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Verena Soltau 2006 09,6 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

4. Sina Schmid 2006 10,0 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Johanna Anders 2006 2,94 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Verena Soltau 2006 2,66 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Sina Schmid 2006 2,66 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

3. Lisa Kittelberger 2006 2,66 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Verena Soltau 2006 7,04 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Lisa Kittelberger 2006 5,80 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

3. Johanna Anders 2006 5,61 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

4. Sina Schmid 2006 5,08 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Johanna Anders 2006 715 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Verena Soltau 2006 695 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

3. Lisa Kittelberger 2006 671 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

4. Sina Schmid 2006 626 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen
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Kinder W9

50m

1. Annika Soltau 2005 08,4 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Annika Soltau 2005 3,40 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Annika Soltau 2005 8,20 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Annika Soltau 2005 925 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Weibliche Kinder U10 (W8+W9)

50m

1. Annika Soltau 2005 08,4 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Johanna Anders 2006 09,5 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

3. Lisa Kittelberger 2006 09,6 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

3. Verena Soltau 2006 09,6 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

5. Sina Schmid 2006 10,0 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Annika Soltau 2005 3,40 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Johanna Anders 2006 2,94 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

3. Verena Soltau 2006 2,66 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

3. Sina Schmid 2006 2,66 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

4. Lisa Kittelberger 2006 2,66 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Annika Soltau 2005 8,20 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Verena Soltau 2006 7,04 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

3. Lisa Kittelberger 2006 5,80 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

4. Johanna Anders 2006 5,61 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

5. Sina Schmid 2006 5,08 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Annika Soltau 2005 925 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Johanna Anders 2006 715 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

3. Verena Soltau 2006 695 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

4. Lisa Kittelberger 2006 671 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

5. Sina Schmid 2006 626 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Kinder W10

50m

1. Viviane Baetz 2004 8,7 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Viviane Baetz 2004 2,79 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Viviane Baetz 2004 6,81 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Viviane Baetz 2004 787 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen
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Weibliche Kinder U12 (W10+W11)

50m

1. Viviane Baetz 2004 8,7 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Viviane Baetz 2004 2,79 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Viviane Baetz 2004 6,81 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Viviane Baetz 2004 787 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Jugend W12

50m

1. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 8,0 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Lena Heydrich 2002 8,5 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

60m

1. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 9,76 s 12.01.2014    Ludwigshafen

800m

1. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 2:49,66 min 12.01.2014    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 3,94 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Lena Heydrich 2002 3,57 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 5,45 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß 3kg

1. Lena Heydrich 2002 5,36 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 1059 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Lena Heydrich 2002 956 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Jugend W13

50m

1. Katharina Wörle 2001 7,5 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Katharina Wörle 2001 4,09 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß 3kg

1. Katharina Wörle 2001 6,87 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Katharina Wörle 2001 1209 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen
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Weibliche Jugend U14 (W12+W13)

50m

1. Katharina Wörle 2001 7,5 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 8,0 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

3. Lena Heydrich 2002 8,5 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

60m

1. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 9,76 s 12.01.2014    Ludwigshafen

800m

1. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 2:49,66 min 12.01.2014    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Katharina Wörle 2001 4,09 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 3,94 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

3. Lena Heydrich 2002 3,57 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 5,45 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß 3kg

1. Katharina Wörle 2001 6,87 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Lena Heydrich 2002 5,36 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Katharina Wörle 2001 1209 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Katrin Leonhardt 2002 1059 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

3. Lena Heydrich 2002 956 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Jugend W14

60m

1. Clara Werra 2000 9,37 s 11.01.2014    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Clara Werra 2000 3,65 m 11.01.2014    Ludwigshafen

Weibliche Jugend U16 (W14+W15)

60m

1. Clara Werra 2000 9,37 s 11.01.2014    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Clara Werra 2000 3,65 m 11.01.2014    Ludwigshafen

Weibliche Jugend U20

200m

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 28,06 s 19.01.2014    Ludwigshafen

60m Hürden

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 9,79 s 19.01.2014    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 5,28 m 19.01.2014    Ludwigshafen
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Kinder M8

50m

1. Vadim Heß 2006 8,8 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Rolf Heydrich 2006 9,5 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

3. Oscar Vanecek 2006 9,9 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Rolf Heydrich 2006 2,85 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Vadim Heß 2006 2,77 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

3. Oscar Vanecek 2006 2,57 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Rolf Heydrich 2006 6,47 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Vadim Heß 2006 6,41 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

3. Oscar Vanecek 2006 5,80 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Vadim Heß 2006 693 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Rolf Heydrich 2006 647 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

3. Oscar Vanecek 2006 566 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Kinder M9

50m

1. Oliver Fegert 2005 8,7 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Simon Gerlinger 2005 8,8 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Oliver Fegert 2005 3,09 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Simon Gerlinger 2005 2,88 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Simon Gerlinger 2005 6,08 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Oliver Fegert 2005 5,03 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Oliver Fegert 2005 717 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Simon Gerlinger 2005 702 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen
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Männliche Kinder U10 (M8+M9)

50m

1. Oliver Fegert 2005 8,7 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Simon Gerlinger 2005 8,8 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Vadim Heß 2006 8,8 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

4. Rolf Heydrich 2006 9,5 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

5. Oscar Vanecek 2006 9,9 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Oliver Fegert 2005 3,09 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Simon Gerlinger 2005 2,88 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

3. Rolf Heydrich 2006 2,85 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

4. Vadim Heß 2006 2,77 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

5. Oscar Vanecek 2006 2,57 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Rolf Heydrich 2006 6,47 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Vadim Heß 2006 6,41 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

3. Simon Gerlinger 2005 6,08 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

4. Oscar Vanecek 2006 5,80 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

5. Oliver Fegert 2005 5,03 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Oliver Fegert 2005 717 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Simon Gerlinger 2005 702 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

3. Vadim Heß 2006 693 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

4. Rolf Heydrich 2006 647 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

5. Oscar Vanecek 2006 566 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Kinder M10

50m

1. Kani Körpakan 2004 8,2 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Kani Körpakan 2004 3,54 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Kani Körpakan 2004 10,14 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Kani Körpakan 2004 911 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Kinder M11

50m

1. Ole Bartenbach 2003 8,5 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Ole Bartenbach 2003 3,62 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Ole Bartenbach 2003 10,43 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Ole Bartenbach 2003 895 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen



Seite 22

Vereinsbestenliste 2014

Männliche Kinder U12 (M10+M11)

50m

1. Kani Körpakan 2004 8,2 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Ole Bartenbach 2003 8,5 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Ole Bartenbach 2003 3,62 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Kani Körpakan 2004 3,54 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Ole Bartenbach 2003 10,43 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Kani Körpakan 2004 10,14 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Kani Körpakan 2004 911 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Ole Bartenbach 2003 895 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Jugend M12

50m

1. Alexander Fegert 2002 8,9 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Alexander Fegert 2002 3,22 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß 3kg

1. Alexander Fegert 2002 5,20 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Alexander Fegert 2002 768 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Jugend M13

50m

1. Johannes Weber 2001 7,1 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

60m

1. Johannes Weber 2001 8,77 s 23.02.2014    Mainz

60m Hürden

1. Johannes Weber 2001 10,05 s 23.02.2014    Mainz

Weitsprung

1. Johannes Weber 2001 4,85 m 23.02.2014    Mainz

Kugelstoß 3kg

1. Johannes Weber 2001 7,71 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Johannes Weber 2001 1278 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen
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Männliche Jugend U14 (M12+M13)

50m

1. Johannes Weber 2001 7,1 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Alexander Fegert 2002 8,9 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

60m

1. Johannes Weber 2001 8,77 s 23.02.2014    Mainz

60m Hürden

1. Johannes Weber 2001 10,05 s 23.02.2014    Mainz

Weitsprung

1. Johannes Weber 2001 4,85 m 23.02.2014    Mainz

2. Alexander Fegert 2002 3,22 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß 3kg

1. Johannes Weber 2001 7,71 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Alexander Fegert 2002 5,20 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Johannes Weber 2001 1278 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

2. Alexander Fegert 2002 768 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Jugend M15

50m

1. Erik Heydrich 1999 7,2 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Erik Heydrich 1999 4,58 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß 4kg

1. Erik Heydrich 1999 10,44 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Erik Heydrich 1999 1363 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Männliche Jugend U16 (M14+M15)

50m

1. Erik Heydrich 1999 7,2 s 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Erik Heydrich 1999 4,58 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß 4kg

1. Erik Heydrich 1999 10,44 m 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Erik Heydrich 1999 1363 Punkte 23.03.2014    Ludwigshafen

Männliche Jugend U18

Hochsprung

1. Fabio Zinkgraf 1997 1,70 m 19.01.2014    Ludwigshafen
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Männliche Jugend U20

60m Hürden

1. Oliver Höppchen 1996 9,52 s 19.01.2014    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Oliver Höppchen 1996 5,78 m 19.01.2014    Ludwigshafen
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Freiluft



Seite 26

Vereinsbestenliste 2014

Bezirksmeisterschaft

Platz Name Jg. Disziplin

1 Oliver Höppchen 1996 110m Hürden

1 Johannes Weber 2001 60m Hürden

1 Johannes Weber 2001 Blockmehrkampf Sprint

1 Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 100m Hürden

1 Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 Weitsprung

1 Katrin Leonhardt 2002 Diskuswurf 750g

2 Oliver Höppchen 1996 4x100m

2 Katharina Wörle 2001 75m

2 Katharina Wörle 2001 Hochsprung

2 Erik Heydrich 1999 Kugelstoß 4kg

2 Erik Heydrich 1999 Diskuswurf 1kg

2 Lisa Thurau 1998 Diskuswurf 1kg

2 Fabio Zinkgraf 1997 Hochsprung

2 Fabio Zinkgraf 1997 4x100m

2 Marco Kirsch 1998 4x100m

2 Katrin Leonhardt 2002 Blockmehrkampf Wurf

2 Constantin Schmidt 1998 4x100m

3 Oliver Höppchen 1996 Weitsprung

3 Oliver Höppchen 1996 Hochsprung

3 Fabio Zinkgraf 1997 Weitsprung

3 Katrin Leonhardt 2002 Kugelstoß 3kg

4 Johannes Weber 2001 Weitsprung

4 Erik Heydrich 1999 Weitsprung

4 Marco Kirsch 1998 Weitsprung

5 Katrin Leonhardt 2002 Weitsprung

6 Lisa Thurau 1998 Kugelstoß 3kg

Pfalzmeisterschaft

Platz Name Jg. Disziplin

1 Johannes Weber 2001 60m Hürden

2 Oliver Höppchen 1996 110m Hürden

2 Johannes Weber 2001 Blockmehrkampf Sprint

2 Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 Dreisprung

2 Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 Weitsprung

2 Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 100m Hürden

2 Katrin Leonhardt 2002 Diskuswurf 750g

2 Katrin Leonhardt 2002 800m

2 Katrin Leonhardt 2002 Blockmehrkampf Wurf

3 Katharina Wörle 2001 Hochsprung

3 Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 100m Hürden

4 Johannes Weber 2001 Weitsprung

5 Erik Heydrich 1999 Diskuswurf 1kg

5 Fabio Zinkgraf 1997 Hochsprung

Rheinland-Pfalz-Meisterschaft

Platz Name Jg. Disziplin

2 Fabio Zinkgraf 1997 Stabhochsprung

2 Fabio Zinkgraf 1997 Stabhochsprung

2 Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 400m Hürden

3 Lisa Thurau 1998 Diskuswurf 1kg

6 Oliver Höppchen 1996 400m Hürden
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Halle

Bezirksmeisterschaft

Platz Name Jg. Disziplin

1 Johannes Weber 2001 60m Hürden

Pfalzmeisterschaft

Platz Name Jg. Disziplin

1 Johannes Weber 2001 60m Hürden

2 Oliver Höppchen 1996 60m Hürden


